

FEE SHEET – YEAR ROUND

with effect from January 2024

| FULL DAY | UNDER 2s | | 2s – 3s | | OVER 3s | |
|--------------------|---------------|-----------------|---------------|-----------------|---------------|-----------------|
| 8.00am – 6.00pm | DAILY RATE | MONTHLY RATE | DAILY RATE | MONTHLY RATE | DAILY RATE | MONTHLY RATE |
| 5 | £64.67 | £1,401.18 | £62.82 | £1,361.10 | £60.12 | £1,302.60 |
| 4 | £71.85 | £1,245.40 | £69.80 | £1,209.87 | £66.80 | £1,157.87 |
| 3 | £71.85 | £934.05 | £69.80 | £907.40 | £66.80 | £868.40 |
| 2 | £71.85 | £622.70 | £69.80 | £604.93 | £66.80 | £578.93 |
| 1 | £71.85 | £311.35 | £69.80 | £302.47 | £66.80 | £289.47 |

| MORNING | UNDER 2s | | 2s – 3s | | OVER 3s | |
|----------|----------|---------|---------|---------|---------|---------|
| 8.00am – | DAILY | MONTHLY | DAILY | MONTHLY | DAILY | MONTHLY |
| 1.00pm | RATE | RATE | RATE | RATE | RATE | RATE |
| 5 | £40.50 | £877.50 | £39.45 | £854.75 | £38.45 | £833.08 |
| 4 | £40.50 | £702.00 | £39.45 | £683.80 | £38.45 | £666.47 |
| 3 | £40.50 | £526.50 | £39.45 | £512.85 | £38.45 | £499.85 |
| 2 | £40.50 | £351.00 | £39.45 | £341.90 | £38.45 | £333.23 |
| 1 | £40.50 | £175.50 | £39.45 | £170.95 | £38.45 | £166.62 |

| AFTERNOON | UNDER 2s | | 2s – 3s | | OVER 3s | |
|-----------|----------|---------|---------|---------|---------|---------|
| 1.00pm – | DAILY | MONTHLY | DAILY | MONTHLY | DAILY | MONTHLY |
| 6.00pm | RATE | RATE | RATE | RATE | RATE | RATE |
| 5 | £36.40 | £788.67 | £35.40 | £767.00 | £34.40 | £745.33 |
| 4 | £36.40 | £630.93 | £35.40 | £613.60 | £34.40 | £596.27 |
| 3 | £36.40 | £473.20 | £35.40 | £460.20 | £34.40 | £447.20 |
| 2 | £36.40 | £315.47 | £35.40 | £306.80 | £34.40 | £298.13 |
| 1 | £36.40 | £157.73 | £35.40 | £153.40 | £34.40 | £149.07 |

Extra Hour Rate £8.50

Early Start 7.30am-8.00am (by prior arrangement) £5.10

Fee includes all meals, drinks and nappies.

Fees are paid monthly by Direct Debit on 1st of each month.

Apples and Cherries Day Nursery Shepherds Close, Cowley, Uxbridge UB8 2EZ, UK 01895 233444 info@applesandcherries.co.uk